BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION,
MIRPURKHAS

BID EVALUATION REPORT

B.1.S.E Mirpurkhas.

Name of Procuring Agency:

Tender Reference No: .~ No. BISE/STORE/243 Dated: 06/04/2011

Tender Description / Name of work / item: 50 KVA Diesel Generator with ATS Panel

Open Tender

No.BISE/STORE/MPK-231 Dated: 19.03.2011
No.BISE/STORE/MPK-243 Dated: 06.04.2011

Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID NO. & News Papers Names with dates)

Method of Procurement:

Tender Published:

6. Total Bid Documents Sold:

7. Total Bids Received:

02

02

8. Technical Bid Opening Date: (If Applicable) ==

10. Bid (S) Rejected:

No. of Bid technically qualified (If applicable):

(Provide details in separate form)

11. Financial Bid Opening Date: 16/04/2011
12. Bid Evaluation Report:
. Comparison
S.N Name of Firm of Cost Ranking In aio Reasons for
: Offered by terms of . acceptance / | Remarks
0. Bidder ) Estimated S
the Bidder cost rejection
cost
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
M/S SIEMENS (PAK)
1. | Engineering Co. Ltd,
L DETAILS ATTACHED
M/S SEVEN STAR
2.| Company,
Karachi.

SIGNATURES OF THE MEMBES OF THE COMMITTEE
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SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

2)
3)

4)
5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10)

15)

16)

17)

18.

b)

c)

d)

CONTRACT EVALUATION FORM

TO BE FILLED IN BY ALL PROCURING AGENCIES FOR PUBLIC

CONTRACTS OF WORKS, SERVICES & GOODS.

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPIT.
PROVINCIAL / LOCAL GOVT./ OTHER
TITLE OF CONTRACT

TENDER NUMBER
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

FORUM THAT APPROVED THE SCHEME
TENDER ESTIMATED VALUE

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE
(FOR CIVIL WORKS ONLY)

ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

(AS PER CONTRACT )

TENDER OPENED ON (DATE &TIME)
NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT SOLD
(ATTACH LIST OF BUYERS)

NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME
OF OPENING OF BIDS

BID EVALUATION REPORT

(ENCLOSE A COPY)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL
BIDDER

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN

BISE, Mirpurkhas

Autonomous body

S0K VA Diesel Generator with ATS

Panel

No. 243 Dated: 06-04-2011

50KV A Diesel Generator with ATS

Panel

Chairman, BISE, Mirpurkhas
' Rs. 18.00,000/-

20 Days after job order

Dated: 16-04-2011 at 03:00 PM

02

02

02

Enclosed

Enclosed

As per job order

EVALUATION REPORT 1°T Lowest

(LE.15T, 2P 3RP EVALUATION BID)

METHOD OF PROCUREMENT USED :

(TICK ONE)
Single Stage :-  ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE DSieiaEoE|
Single Stage: - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE v
Two Stage -  BIDDING PROCEDURE X
Two Stage .-  TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE X

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY. OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS
ADOPTED i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING ETC, WITH BRIEF

REASONS.

P-1



19)

20)

21

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

29)

30)

APPROVEING AUTHORITY FOR AWARD OF
CONTRACT

Chairman

WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

ADVERTISEMENT

SPPRA WEBSITE
(If yes, give date and SPPRA Identification No.)

SPPRA WEBSITE
(If yes, give date and SPPRA Identification No.)

NATURE OF CONTRACT

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS
INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER
DOCUMENTS?

(If yes, enclose a copy)

WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS
INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER
DOCUMENTS?

(If yes, enclose a copy)

WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT
AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A
METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE
BIDDING?

WAS BID SECURITY OBTAINED FROM ALL
THE BIDDERS?

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BID WAS
LOWEST EVALUATED BID / BEST
EVALUATED BID

(in case of Consultancies)

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS
TECHNICALLY COMPLIANT?

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND
THEIR QUOTED PRICES WERE READ OUT AT
THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS?

WHETHER EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO
BIDDERS BEFORE THE AWARD OF
CONTRACT?

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

YES v/ |NO

Yes \/

No.

Yes \/

No.

Domestic

/ Local \/ IIlt.
Yes No
Yes \/ No
Yes No
Yes | / | No
Yes \/ No
Yes No
Yes v No
Yes \/ No

pP-2




31)

34)

36)

38)

Signature & Official Stamp of
Authorized Officer SE

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(If yes, result there of)

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS
GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE/ DOCUMENT
(if yes, give details)

WAS THE EXTENSION MADE IN RESPONSE
TIME?

(If yes, give reason)

DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

(If ves, give detailed reasons.)

WAS IT ASSURED BY THE PROCURING
AGENCY THAT THE SELECTED FIRM IS NOT
BLACK LISTED?

WAS A VISIT MADE BY ANY OFFICER /
OFFICIAL OF THE PROCURING AGENCY TO
THE SUPPLIER’S PREMISES IN CONNECTION
WITH THE PROCUREMENT? IF SO, DETAILS
TO BE ASCERTAINED REGARDING
FINANCING OF VISIT, IF ABROAD,

(if yes, enclose a copy)

WERE PROPER SAFEGUARDS PROVIDED ON
MOBILIZATION ADVANCE PAYMENT IN THE
CONTRACT

(Bank guarantee etc)?

SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(If yes, give brief description)

YES

NO.

YES

NO.

YES

NO.

YES

NO.

YES

NO.

YES

NO.

YES

NO.

YES

NO.

ICRETARY

B.LS.E Mirpurkhas

P-3
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